Rising Star Amateur Latin recall from round 4

ChaChaCha

Samba
Rumba
Paso Doble

Jive

Number recalled = 7. Number of heats=1

2
3
4
19
27
37
42

Simon Y an Chaochen & Abby Kong Aoxue China
Andriy Besyedin & Amanda Besyedin USA

Stefano Grassi & Korina Travis England

Marco Yongkun Long & Victoria Jiani Cheng China
Brian Dibnah & Georgiana Muja New Zealand

Mart MaDgjun & Carolina Ding Yumeng China
Oliver Beardmore & Zoe England
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Rising Star Amateur Latin recall from round 4

19
27
31
37
41
42

55
56

19
27
31
37
41
42

55
56

2

3

4
19
27
31
37
41
42
44
55
56

Number Recalled = 7

ChaChaCha Samba
GHI JKL GHI JKL
X XXXX 2 X XXX
XX XX 3 XX XX
X XXX 4 XX XXX
XX XX 19 XXX XX
X X X 27 X X X
XXX X 31 XXX
XXX 37 XX
X 41 X
XX XXX 42 X X X
X 44 XX
X X 5 X X X
56 X
Rumba Paso Doble
GHI JKL GHI JKL
XXXXX 2 X XXX
XX XX 3 XX X
X XXX 4 X XXX
XXX XX 19 XX XX
XXX X 27 XXX XX
X 31 X X X
XXXX 37  XXXX
X 41 XX X
XX X 42 XX X
XX 44 XX
X 5 X
X X 56
Jive
GHI JKL Total Recall
X XXX 22 -
XX X 18 -
X X 19 -
XXX XX 23 -
X X X 18 -
XXX 14
XXXXX 18 -
X 7
XXXXXX 20 -
X 8
X X 9
X 4

Adjudicators

G - Franco Formica
H - Marcus Homm

| - Eugene Katsevman
J- Goran Nordin

K - Graham Oswick
L - Denise Weavers

M - (non-voting chairperson)

N - Bryan Allen (non-voting chairperson)
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